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57

82

107

133

158

183

209

234

260

285

310

-

25mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

225mm

250mm

275mm

0-25mm

25-50mm

50-75mm

75-100mm

100-125mm

125-150mm

150-175mm

175-200mm

200-225mm

225-250mm

250-275mm

275-300mm

321-001-01

321-002-01

321-003-01

321-004-01

321-005-01

321-006-01

321-007-01

321-008-01

321-009-01

321-010-01

321-011-01

321-012-01

＊

＊

＊

＊

Setting standards(included)

Graduation: 0.01mm

Carbide measuring faces

Ratchet stop

Setting standards are included

( except 321-001-01)

unit: mm

Accuracy Setting standards (included)RangeCode

OUTSIDE MICROMETERSERIES 321

0-75mm

Range

321-003-03

Code

0-100mm321-004-04

0-150mm321-006-06

0-25, 25-50, 50-75mm 25, 50mm

Included micrometers Setting standards(included)

0-25, 25-50, 50-75, 75-100mm 25, 50, 75mm

25, 50, 75, 100, 125mm

150,1 75, 200, 225, 

250, 275mm

25, 50, 75, 100, 125,150,

1 75, 200, 225, 250, 275mm

0-25, 25-50, 50-75,75-100, 

100-125, 125-150mm 

Total QTY.

3pcs

4pcs

6pcs

0-300mm321-012-12

0-25, 25-50, 50-75,75-100, 

100-125, 125-150, 150-175, 175-200,

 200-225, 225-250, 250-275, 275-300mm

12pcs

150-300mm321-012-06
150-175, 175-200, 200-225, 

225-250, 250-275, 275-300mm
6pcs

＊

＊

Package

blow mould case

blow mould case

aluminum box

aluminum box

blow mould case

With manufacturer inspection certificate＊

321-012-06

85

MICROMETER


